Position

City Manager

Executive Assistant to the City
Manager

Management Assistant - PIO

Executive Assistant to the City
Manager

Management Assistant - PIO
Administrative Assistant I|
Council Member

Council Member-Mayor
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Executive Assistant to the City
Manager

Other Positions Held City

San Gabriel
San Gabriel

San Gabriel
San Gabriel

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$234,482
$68,314

$39,889
$21,662

$15,364
$11,187
$10,724
$10,724
$10,724
$10,724
$7,954
$2,800
$2,065

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,683
$24,531

$6,734
$0

$1,406
$0
$3,524
$19,823
$24,022
$15,617
$16,854
$7,081
$0



