Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		San Gabriel	Administration	\$234,482	\$45,683
Executive Assistant to the City Manager		San Gabriel	Administration	\$68,314	\$24,531
Management Assistant - PIO		San Gabriel	Administration	\$39,889	\$6,734
Executive Assistant to the City Manager		San Gabriel	Administration	\$21,662	\$0
Management Assistant - PIO		San Gabriel	Administration	\$15,364	\$1,406
Administrative Assistant II		San Gabriel	Administration	\$11,187	\$0
Council Member		San Gabriel	Administration	\$10,724	\$3,524
Council Member-Mayor		San Gabriel	Administration	\$10,724	\$19,823
Council Member		San Gabriel	Administration	\$10,724	\$24,022
Council Member		San Gabriel	Administration	\$10,724	\$15,617
Council Member		San Gabriel	Administration	\$7,954	\$16,854
Council Member		San Gabriel	Administration	\$2,800	\$7,081
Executive Assistant to the City Manager		San Gabriel	Administration	\$2,065	\$0